Ceramic brazing sealed technology guarantees no risk of arc leaking and ensures no fire or explosion
Filled with gas ( mostly hydrogen) to prevent contact oxidation and damage from arcing; the contact resistance is low and stable.
Energy storage system    Construction machinery    Charging pile
Solar inverter
  2021 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
Weight
Dielectric

（1500 Vd.c.,15A)
ENDURANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
━ / ━
C：Connector    L:Wire
Characteristic Code
Blank or Other Customer Requirements
A：Form A
Aux. Contact Termination
1:Screw Terminal Female       2:Screw Terminal Female+Busbar
3:Screw Terminal male          4:QC terminal
Aux. Contact Type
Contact Type
A：Form A
Load Termination
12：12VDC    24：24VDC
Coil Termination
Nil: Standard form    B：Form B    C：Form C    D：Form D
Load Voltage
C:750VDC     D:850VDC     E:1000VDC    F：1500VDC
Coil Specification
250：250A    350：350A
Pin Type
Q: QC terminal    L: Wire     C： Connector
S：S Series
Load Current
Series Code
20：20A     40:40A    150:150A；
PV：Photovoltaic Energy Storge
Application Area
CH：Churod
C ，XXX
Company Code
12 C A 1 ACH PV S 350 B F ━
  2021 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
   Note: No polarity on the load and coil
Note: No polarity on the load and coil
            Note: The load has polarity and The coil has no polarity
CHPV-S20 OUTLINE  DIMENSION CHPV-S20 WIRING DIAGRAM
CHPV-S40 OUTLINE  DIMENSION CHPV-S40 WIRING DIAGRAM
CHPV-S150 OUTLINE  DIMENSION CHPV-S150 WIRING DIAGRAM
  2021 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
      Note: The coil has polarity，The load and Aux. have no polarity
 Note: The coil has polarity，The load and Aux. have no polarity
          Note: The load has polarity and The coil has no polarity
CHPV-S250B OUTLINE  DIMENSION CHPV-S250B WIRING DIAGRAM
CHPV-S250/350B OUTLINE  DIMENSION CHPV-S250/350B WIRING DIAGRAM
CHPV-S350 OUTLINE  DIMENSION CHPV-S350 WIRING DIAGRAM
  2021 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
   Note: The coil has polarity，The load and Aux. have no polarity
  Note: The coil has polarity，The load and Aux. have no polarity
CHPV-S350C OUTLINE  DIMENSION CHPV-S350C WIRING DIAGRAM
CHPV-S350D WIRING DIAGRAM  CHPV-S350D OUTLINE  DIMENSION
Note：All unspecified tolerance according to following table.
  2021 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
＞50 ±1
±0.610～50
Outline dimensions hadn't specified tolerance
Outline Dimensions Tolerance
≤10 ±0.3
CHPV-S250/S350/S3350B/S350D COIL TERMINATION:CONNECTOR
CHPV-S350C COIL TERMINATION:CONNECTOR
  2021 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
M6 Screw
M6 Screw
Product Model Mounting Type Installation Mode
M6 Screw
CHPV-S350